Department of Health

XILUET PLASTIC SURGERY

License Number: OSR1242
Data As Of 8/13/2025

Profession Office Surgery Registration

License OSR1242

License Status Clear/

Qualifications Surgery w moderate/conscious to deep sedation

License Expiration Date 1/1/0001

License Original Issue

Date 08/23/2017

Address of Record 8396/8358 SW 8TH ST
MIAMI, FL 33144

Discipline on File No

Public Complaint Yes

Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

Name License Profession City State Case # Action Taken
XILUET PLASTIC 1242 OFFICE MIAMI FL 202030519 AC FILED
SURGERY SURGERY

REGISTRATION
XILUET PLASTIC 1242 OFFICE MIAMI FL 202122737 AC FILED
SURGERY SURGERY

REGISTRATION
XILUET PLASTIC 1242 OFFICE MIAMI FL 202126953 AC FILED
SURGERY SURGERY

REGISTRATION

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:
Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records

4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01

Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not
be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name
ALLEN, YAREMI

AMOR, MIGUEL ANGEL

ANTOMMARCHI ORTIZ, JOSE

LUIS
ARANA, RODOLFO JESUS

BAWA, SHEINA

BAZAN, DEMARKO VICTOR

BECEIRO, ALEXIS JOSE

BURNS, CHRISTOPHER DEAN

CHIN QUEE, CLAYTON HUGH MR

DEREFAKA, GEORGE T

DIAZ, YAMILET

ESTEVEZ APARICIO, GONZALO

GARCIA BETANCOURT, NOEL

GARCIA MARQUEZ, LAURA

GARCIA, BEYSI
GONZALEZ, MIRTA

HERNANDEZ MENENDEZ,
JEZABEL

HERNANDEZ, DAVID M

JAMES, GABRIELA SZPILFEIGEL

LABORI HERNANDEZ, JANET

LABRADOR, WILLIAM
LILIAV, BENJAMIN
LILIAV, BENJAMIN
LOPEZ NAVA, ROSANNA

MAJEED, ALEYA

MARRERO LOPEZ, ROLANDO
MARSTON, SHAMAR ANTHONY

MATOS MAUAD, CHRISTIAN

MEZA, CHRISTIAN

Relationship
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL PRACTITIONER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

RECOVERY

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

MANAGING EMPLOYEE
DESIGNATED PHYSICIAN
PHYSICIAN

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

RECOVERY
RECOVERY
ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

MEDICAL PRACTITIONER

Profession

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

MEDICAL DOCTOR

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

REGISTERED NURSE
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

REGISTERED NURSE
REGISTERED NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

REGISTERED NURSE

License
9274085

9296021

9232007

9309614

162534
3203632

3293282

Effective

Date

08/02/2025

05/07/2024

08/16/2021

10/22/2020

09/07/2024
08/15/2019

08/07/2025

11029830 02/27/2025

9210764

9274231

9346072

9558356

9336027

9265564

138619

138619

9648293
9551008

03/14/2025

03/18/2025

03/25/2025

06/13/2025

11/18/2022

06/20/2025

05/14/2024
01/12/2022

01/28/2025

09/23/2020

08/16/2021

04/21/2023

02/03/2020
06/16/2025
10/14/2020
02/27/2024

04/26/2024
01/10/2022

11009180 03/14/2025

9278624

06/20/2024

07/10/2018



Name
ORTEGA, MEL THOMAS

PEREZ MENDEZ, RAFAELA

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL

RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS

RONDON NIEVES, CARLOS

SEGURA, CRISTY

SOSA SANCHEZ, DOLY

TATARIAN, GEVORK GRIKOR

TORRES STRAUSS, LUIS

VALDES FLEITAS, ALEJANDRO

VALDEZ ZABALA, ANGEL A

VAZQUEZ, MADELINE

VAZQUEZ, MONICA
VAZQUEZ, MONICA
VAZQUEZ, MONICA
VAZQUEZ, MONICA
VAZQUEZ, MONICA
YEPEZ MARTINEZ, NINI

ZORRILLA MENDEZ, ASTRID

MARINA

Relationship
PHYSICIAN

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

PHYSICIAN

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

ANESTHESIA PROVIDER

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

AGENT

OFFICE MANAGER
OFFICER

OWNER
PRINCIPAL

ADDITIONAL SURGICAL
STAFF

PHYSICIAN

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

MEDICAL DOCTOR
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED
NURSE

UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL
UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.

Effective
License Date

65154 06/25/2025
08/16/2021

01/09/2025

11011637 03/25/2025

07/18/2022

11002665 04/27/2023

01/09/2025

149214  08/16/2023

01/01/2025

07/01/2022

11017638 08/07/2025

11023939 05/07/2024

02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
02/03/2020
06/13/2025

145714  08/02/2022
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