# XILUET PLASTIC SURGERY

### License Number: OSR1242

Data As Of 8/13/2025	
Profession	Office Surgery Registration
License	OSR1242
License Status	Clear/
Qualifications	Surgery w moderate/conscious to deep sedation
License Expiration Date	1/1/0001
License Original Issue	08/23/2017
Date	00/23/2011
Address of Record	8396/8358 SW 8TH ST
	MIAMI, FL 33144
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	Yes

### Secondary Locations

No secondary locations found.

## **Discipline/Admin Action**

#### **Emergency Actions**

No Emergency Actions Found

#### **Discipline Cases**

No Discipline Found

#### **Public Complaints**

Name	License	Profession	City	State	Case #	Action Taken
XILUET PLASTIC SURGERY	1242	OFFICE SURGERY REGISTRATION	MIAMI	FL	202030519	AC FILED
XILUET PLASTIC SURGERY	1242	OFFICE SURGERY REGISTRATION	MIAMI	FL	202122737	AC FILED
XILUET PLASTIC SURGERY	1242	OFFICE SURGERY REGISTRATION	MIAMI	FL	202126953	AC FILED

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

#### **Discipline Public Records Request**

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at: Division of Medical Quality Assurance Public Records 4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01 Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;

2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will

be sent to you.

# Supervising Practitioners

				Effortive
Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ALLEN, YAREMI	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED	9274085	08/02/2025
AMOR, MIGUEL ANGEL	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9296021	05/07/2024
ANTOMMARCHI ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9232007	08/16/2021
ARANA, RODOLFO JESUS	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9309614	10/22/2020
BAWA, SHEINA	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	162534	09/07/2024
BAZAN, DEMARKO VICTOR	MEDICAL PRACTITIONER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	3203632	08/15/2019
BECEIRO, ALEXIS JOSE	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	3293282	08/07/2025
BURNS, CHRISTOPHER DEAN	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11029830	02/27/2025
CHIN QUEE, CLAYTON HUGH MR	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9210764	03/14/2025
DEREFAKA, GEORGE T	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9274231	03/18/2025
DIAZ, YAMILET	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9346072	03/25/2025
ESTEVEZ APARICIO, GONZALO	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		06/13/2025
GARCIA BETANCOURT, NOEL	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		11/18/2022
GARCIA MARQUEZ, LAURA	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		06/20/2025
GARCIA, BEYSI	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9558356	05/14/2024
GONZALEZ, MIRTA	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		01/12/2022
HERNANDEZ MENENDEZ, JEZABEL	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		01/28/2025
HERNANDEZ, DAVID M	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9336027	09/23/2020
JAMES, GABRIELA SZPILFEIGEL	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	9265564	08/16/2021
LABORI HERNANDEZ, JANET	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		04/21/2023
LABRADOR, WILLIAM	MANAGING EMPLOYEE	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/03/2020
LILIAV, BENJAMIN	DESIGNATED PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138619	06/16/2025
LILIAV, BENJAMIN	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	138619	10/14/2020
LOPEZ NAVA, ROSANNA	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/27/2024
MAJEED, ALEYA	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9648293	04/26/2024
MARRERO LOPEZ, ROLANDO	RECOVERY	REGISTERED NURSE	9551008	01/10/2022
MARSTON, SHAMAR ANTHONY	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11009180	03/14/2025
MATOS MAUAD, CHRISTIAN	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		06/20/2024
MEZA, CHRISTIAN	MEDICAL PRACTITIONER	REGISTERED NURSE	9278624	07/10/2018

Name	Relationship	Profession	License	Effective Date
ORTEGA, MEL THOMAS	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65154	06/25/2025
PEREZ MENDEZ, RAFAELA	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		08/16/2021
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, MIGUEL	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		01/09/2025
RODRIGUEZ, MARCOS	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11011637	03/25/2025
RONDON NIEVES, CARLOS	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		07/18/2022
SEGURA, CRISTY	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11002665	04/27/2023
SOSA SANCHEZ, DOLY	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		01/09/2025
TATARIAN, GEVORK GRIKOR	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	149214	08/16/2023
TORRES STRAUSS, LUIS	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		01/01/2025
VALDES FLEITAS, ALEJANDRO	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		07/01/2022
VALDEZ ZABALA, ANGEL A	ANESTHESIA PROVIDER	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11017638	08/07/2025
VAZQUEZ, MADELINE	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	ADVANCED PRACTICE REGISTERED NURSE	11023939	05/07/2024
VAZQUEZ, MONICA	AGENT	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/03/2020
VAZQUEZ, MONICA	OFFICE MANAGER	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/03/2020
VAZQUEZ, MONICA	OFFICER	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/03/2020
VAZQUEZ, MONICA	OWNER	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/03/2020
VAZQUEZ, MONICA	PRINCIPAL	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		02/03/2020
YEPEZ MARTINEZ, NINI	ADDITIONAL SURGICAL STAFF	UNLICENSED FACILITY PERSONNEL		06/13/2025
ZORRILLA MENDEZ, ASTRID MARINA	PHYSICIAN	MEDICAL DOCTOR	145714	08/02/2022

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.